
卸売業者別　取扱高表
令和2年 7月分

野 菜 果 実 漬 物 加 工 品 合 計 前 年 同 月

合計( ) 数量： kg
金額：　円

比　：　％
単価：　円

福井青果株式会社

1,504,125

502,127,797

334,579

158,990,776

970

521,122

34,922

6,837,241

1,874,596

668,476,936

2,174,641

602,053,847

数  量

金  額

数  量

前  年  同  月  比

合　計

          前  月  比

金　額

前  年  同  月  比

前  月  比

平  均  単  価

1,504,125 334,579 970 34,922 1,874,596 2,174,641
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86

85

502,127,797

119

158,990,776

94

521,122
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6,837,241

78

668,476,936

111
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90

334

103
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537

95
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93

357 277


